LAMPIRAN
Lampiran 1 : Program Alat
{Oleh : BUD: (Nrp : 5103094043))
uses newdelay,crt,dos;
cor.st cac=$300;
adc=$302;
fcb=$58;
fs=10000;

Multirange, Single +511, 12-Bit DAS
with 12-Bit Bus Interface
_Ordering Information (continued)
-
PART TEMP. RANGE PIN-PACKAGE
MAX1968CID we to -<-loce Dlcc'
MAX196AENt ~40~C to .... (b~C 28 Narrow PI('!stic DiP
MAXI96BENI -,10"C to _B~c,C 28 Nmro'vv Plastic D!P
MAX196AEWI _10°C to +-A:)~C 28 Wine SO
--
MAXl96BEWI -10"C 10 .... 8~ "C 28 Wide SO
.. -
MAX196AEAI -40"C to +85"C 28 SSOP
MAX196BEAI ·10T to +8SoC 28 SS()P
MAX196AMYI -;8"C to -r125~C 28 Narrow Ceramic 58-'
MAXl96BMYI -~)b"C \0 -l25"C 28 Narrow Ceramic 58·' . __ ._.
MAX198ACNI one 10 -t- /O~C 28 Narrow Plastic DIP
----
MAX198BCNI Oec 10 ..-/OT 2B Narrow Plastic DIP
MAX198ACWI Dec 10 ~ 70"'C 28 Wide SO
MAX198BCWI (j-C to ~IOT 28 Wide SO
MAX198ACAI OT to +IO'C 28 SSOP
MAX198BCAI QOC to ,10°C 28 SSOP
MAX198BCfD OT to ,10°C Dice'
MAX198AENI -40"C to ..-8S n C 28 Narrow Plastic DIP
._.
MAX198BEI,1 ·40 c C to -.-85"C 28 N,lrrow Plastic DIP
MAX198AEWI -40"C 10 +8S~C 28 W"!e SO
MAX198BEWI -40 c C In +85"C 28 ~Mc SO
MAX198AEAI ·40·C to +85"C 28 SSOP
MAX198BEAI -40~C La +85 "C 28 SSOP
MAX198AMYI -~,5 QC to + 125"C 28 Narrow Ceramic 58"
MAX19SBMYI _55 c C to + 12S""C 28 Narrow Ceramic 5BH
- Dlcearespecificoar TA ~- -r2SQC, DCparamAtArsonly
n Contact factory tor availability and processing (0 MIL ~STD-883.
I
_______ Chip Topography